

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 315 of 2016

=====

SABBIRBHAI SHAMSUDDINBHAI LUHAR (MISTRI)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR.CHIRAG B UPADHYAY(6735) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR VIJAL P DESAI(5505) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 19/01/2021

ORAL ORDER

Put up alongwith Criminal Revision Application
No.316 of 2016 on **21.01.2021** as prayed for.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J)

MEHUL B. TUVAR